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TAX YEAR: 2021-2022

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY LAKE OSWEGO INSIDE SCH
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32160000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,337,982,864     28,685,400                    12,059,419       8,378,727,683       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.9703 4.9703
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 761,061.17 761,061.17
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0908 0.0908
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 757,088.84 757,088.84
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,604.63
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 1,095.00
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 760,788.47 760,788.47
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 272.70 272.70
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 757,088.84 757,088.84
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 757,088.84 757,088.84
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 757,088.84 757,088.84
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 757,088.84 757,088.84

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30609000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,254,713,261     435,255,970                  12,059,419       8,702,028,650       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 94.9% 5.0% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.2828 0.2828
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 43,302.84 43,302.84
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0049 0.0049
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 40,448.09 40,448.09
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,132.75
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 59.09
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 42,639.93 42,639.93
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 662.91 662.91
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 40,448.09 40,448.09
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 40,448.09 40,448.09
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 40,448.09 40,448.09
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 40,448.09 40,448.09

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,347,367,375     8,347,367,375       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

.

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 368,135.38 368,135.38
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0441 0.0441
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 368,118.90 368,118.90
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 368,118.90 368,118.90
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 16.48 16.48
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 368,118.90 368,118.90
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 368,118.90 368,118.90
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 368,118.90 368,118.90
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 368,118.90 368,118.90

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER
COUNTY CLACKMAS C



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,347,367,375     8,347,367,375       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 7,656.09 7,656.09
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0009 0.0009
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 7,512.63 7,512.63
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 7,512.63 7,512.63
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 143.46 143.46
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 7,512.63 7,512.63
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 7,512.63 7,512.63
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 7,512.63 7,512.63
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 7,512.63 7,512.63

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,347,367,375     8,347,367,375       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974 0.3974
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 60,850.59 60,850.59
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0072 0.0072
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 60,101.05 60,101.05
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 60,101.05 60,101.05
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 749.54 749.54
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 60,101.05 60,101.05
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 60,101.05 60,101.05
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 60,101.05 60,101.05
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 60,101.05 60,101.05

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,347,367,375     8,347,367,375       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED         153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 7,656.09 7,656.09
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0009 0.0009
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 7,512.63 7,512.63
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 7,512.63 7,512.63
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 143.46 143.46
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 7,512.63 7,512.63
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 7,512.63 7,512.63
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 7,512.63 7,512.63
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 7,512.63 7,512.63

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS COUNTY
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,338,004,964     28,685,400                    12,059,419       8,378,749,783       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 56,456.00 56,456.00
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0067 0.0067
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 55,864.63 55,864.63
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 192.19
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 80.80
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 56,137.62 56,137.62
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 318.38 318.38
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 55,864.63 55,864.63
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 55,864.63 55,864.63
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 55,864.63 55,864.63
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 55,864.63 55,864.63

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PARK LAKE GROVE
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30005130

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 5,116,591,203     5,116,591,203       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0420 0.0420
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 6,431.11 6,431.11
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 6,139.91 6,139.91
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 0.00
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 0.00
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 6,139.91 6,139.91
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 291.20 291.20
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 6,139.91 6,139.91
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 6,139.91 6,139.91
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 6,139.91 6,139.91
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 6,139.91 6,139.91

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: PORT OF PORTLAND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,347,367,375     435,255,970                  12,059,419       8,794,682,764       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 94.9% 4.9% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 10,733.84 10,733.84
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0012 0.0012
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,016.84 10,016.84
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 522.31
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 14.47
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,553.62 10,553.62
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 180.22 180.22
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,016.84 10,016.84
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,016.84 10,016.84
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,016.84 10,016.84
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,016.84 10,016.84

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH LK OSWEGO & BOND
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30118000

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,337,982,864     28,685,400                    12,059,419       8,378,727,683       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 99.5% 0.3% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.4707 0.9129 5.3836
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 684,561.53 139,784.87 824,346.40
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0817 0.0166 0.0983
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 681,213.20 138,410.52 819,623.72
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 2,343.60 476.18
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 985.25 200.19
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 684,542.05 139,086.89 823,628.94
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 19.48 697.98 717.46
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 681,213.20 138,410.52 819,623.72
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 681,213.20 138,410.52 819,623.72
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 681,213.20 138,410.52 819,623.72
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 681,213.20 138,410.52 819,623.72

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SRV 2 METRO
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 300008090

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS MULTNOMAH WASHINGTON  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,347,367,375     435,255,970                  12,059,419       8,794,682,764       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 94.9% 4.9% 0.1%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0966 0.0966
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 14,791.56 14,791.56
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0016 0.0016
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 13,355.79 13,355.79
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 696.41
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 19.30
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 14,071.50 14,071.50
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 720.06 720.06
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 13,355.79 13,355.79
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 13,355.79 13,355.79
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 13,355.79 13,355.79
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 13,355.79 13,355.79

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671
2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: VECTOR
3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4  COUNTY WHERE SHARED 
VALUE RESIDES  CLACKAMAS  TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 
5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 8,347,367,375     8,347,367,375       
6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 304,050,401
8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 150,928,623
9 EXCESS VALUE USED 153,121,778 153,121,778                  

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065
11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 995.29 995.29
12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0001 0.0001
13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 834.74 834.74
14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2
15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3
16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 834.74 834.74
17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 160.55 160.55
18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 834.74 834.74
19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 834.74 834.74
22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00
23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00
26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00
27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00
30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 834.74 834.74
31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 834.74 834.74

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008671

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a
AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 2,022,631.49 139,784.87 2,162,416.36 
URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2413 0.0166 0.2579 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 2,008,207.25 138,410.52 2,146,617.77 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 2 8,491.89 476.18 8,968.07 
AMT UR RAISE CTY 3 2,253.91 200.19 2,454.10 
TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 2,018,953.05 139,086.89 2,158,039.94 
AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 3,678.44 697.98 4,376.42 
AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 2,008,207.25 138,410.52 2,146,617.77
AMOUNT EXT CTY 2
AMOUNT EXT CTY 3
TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 2,008,207.25 138,410.52 2,146,617.77
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2
GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3
TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
UR COMP LOSS CTY 2
UR COMP LOSS CTY 3
TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00 0.00
AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 2,008,207.25 138,410.52 2,146,617.77
AMT IMPOSED CTY 2
AMT IMPOSED CTY 3
TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 2,008,207.25 138,410.52 2,146,617.77

LAKE OSWEGO LK GROVE DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


	L.O. LK GROVE

